
Orland Township Administrative Office  

14807 S. Ravinia Ave. 

Orland Park, IL 60462 

Telephone: (708) 403-4222 

 

Lindsay Trost Napleton 

Executive Administrator 

Email: lindsayt@orlandtownship.org 

 

Andrea Smaga 

Finance Director 

Email: andreas@orlandtownship.org    

 

Judy Vonderheide 

Deputy Assessor 

Email: judyv@orlandtownship.org 

 

Gina Chigaros, MA, LCPC 

Licensed Clinical Professional Counselor 

Email: ginac@orlandtownship.org 

 

Marie Ryan 

Senior Services Coordinator 

Email: marier@orlandtownship.org 

 

Carrie Rafferty 

Senior Transportation Coordinator 

Email:  carrier@orlandtownship.org. 

 

Elizabeth ‘Liz’ Credio 

Health Services Coordinator 

Email: elizabethc@orlandtownship.org 

 

Alexis O’Farrell 

General Assistance 

Email: alexiso@orlandtownship.org 

 

Alexandria Shipyor 

Public Relations & Community Outreach Coordinator  

Email: alexs@orlandtownship.org  

 

Kathleen Love 

Food Pantry Coordinator 

Email: kathleenl@orlandtownship.org 
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Orland Township Road District 

16125 S. Wolf Rd. 

Orland Park, IL 60467 

Telephone: (708) 403-5148 

 

Diane Goerge 

Administrative Assistant  

Deputy Highway Commissioner 

Email: highway@orlandroaddistrict.org  

mailto:highway@orlandroaddistrict.org

